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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #30313

Division: 11UG 3rd PIED H/A

Date: Saturday, March 29, 2025

Home: 14 (11U) NCF WS Silver G

Score:

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: Tryist SP 05A-Flow
Time: 9:45 AM

Away: 14 (11U) NCF GSO Gold G

14 (11U) NCF WS Silver G

011
013
015
017
019
021
023
025
027
029
003
007
009

Name

Camila Castrellon
Anna Crotts
Cabell Hornaday
Sophia Munera
Adelyn Null

Lillie Schollander
Ann Lucas Schweppe
Finley Shanlever
Kendall Shepherd
Riley Horne

Hazel Albarran
Chambliss Aycock
Ameila Beaudry

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Comments

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
14 (11U) NCF GSO Gold G
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
011 Jewell Morton
013 Annie Munn
017 Harper Netherton
019 Lilian Price
021 Kate Stimpson
025 Gemma Barnard
027 Logan Hindson
003 Lyla Acosta
005 Kemoree Dye
007 Lily Inscore
009 Winnifred Klein
Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match




