

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #30313

Division: 11UG 3rd PIED H/A Field: Truist SP 05A-Flow

Time: 9:45 AM Date: Saturday, March 29, 2025

Home: 14 (11U) NCF WS Silver G Away: 14 (11U) NCF GSO Gold G

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach		. <u></u> .	
Away Coach			
	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

14 (11U) NCF WS Silver G

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

14 (11U) NCF GSO Gold G

No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	 No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	
011	Camila Castrellon			:	011	Jewell Morton		:	:	
013	Anna Crotts			:	013	Annie Munn		:	:	
015	Cabell Hornaday			:	017	Harper Netherton		:	:	
017	Sophia Munera			:	019	Lilian Price		:	:	
019	Adelyn Null			:	021	Kate Stimpson		:	: :	
021	Lillie Schollander			:	025	Gemma Barnard		:		
023	Ann Lucas Schweppe			:	027	Logan Hindson		:	:	
025	Finley Shanlever			:	003	Lyla Acosta		:	: :	
027	Kendall Shepherd		:	:	005	Kemoree Dye		:		
029	Riley Horne			:	007	Lily Inscore		:	:	
003	Hazel Albarran			:	009	Winnifred Klein		:	: 1	
007	Chambliss Aycock			:				:	:	
009	Ameila Beaudry			:				:	:	
				:				:	: :	
				:				:	:	
				:				:	:	
				:				:	:	
				:				:	:	
				:				:	:	
				:				:	:	
				:				:	:	
				:				:	:	
				:				:	: :	
			:	:				:	:	

- C1 Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting S3
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments